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PORTFOLIO SUMMARY  May-2018 Microfinance and SME

Outreach - Overall FMFB FINCA MUTAHID OXUS Total

Provinces 14                                                        11                                                        6                                                          10                                                        14                                                                        

Districts 80                                                        17                                                        -                                                       4                                                          80                                                                        

Active Clients 170,379                                               25,319                                                 18,335                                                 23,331                                                 237,364                                                               

Active borrowers 64,141                                                 25,319                                                 18,335                                                 23,331                                                 131,126                                                               

No. of loans disbursed (cumulative) 576,255                                               400,501                                               86,254                                                 166,893                                               1,229,903                                                            

Amount of loans disbursed, AFN (cumulative ) 56,782,379,150                                  12,990,154,235                                  4,222,458,288                                    8,410,709,381                                    82,405,701,054                                                  

No. of loans outstanding 64,128                                                 25,319                                                 18,335                                                 23,331                                                 131,113                                                               

Gross Loans outstanding, AFN 5,821,256,866                                    1,228,563,653                                    644,584,030                                       960,211,042                                       8,654,615,590                                                    

Client voluntary savings 2,000,486,584                                    -                                                       -                                                       -                                                       2,000,486,584                                                    

Client compulsory savings -                                                       -                                                       -                                                       1,197,009                                           1,197,009                                                            

Women Clients 35,859                                                 14,509                                                 5,249                                                   10,938                                                 66,555                                                                 

Women as % of Total Clients 21.0% 57.3% 28.6% 46.9% 28.0%

Women Borrowers 13,136                                                 14,509                                                 5,249                                                   10,938                                                 43,832                                                                 

Women as % of Total Borrowers 20.5% 57.3% 28.6% 46.9% 33.4%

Total staff (incl Loan Officers) 1,130                                                   380                                                      292                                                      425                                                      2,227                                                                   



CONSOLIDATED FOR ALL PROGRAMS
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-                             -                             (3)                               0                                (1)                               
As of May 2018

Total                      237,364                      131,126                   1,229,900          82,405,701,054            8,654,615,589 

Rural/urban

Rural                        26,982                        26,982                      171,195          11,392,343,366            1,619,483,978 

Urban                      210,382                      104,144                   1,058,705          71,013,357,688            7,035,131,611 

Province-wise distribution                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   
Capital Region (Kabul, Parwan, Kapisa, Panjshir, 
Wardak and Logar)                        83,056                        49,980                      454,753          31,030,477,809            3,100,965,989 

Central Highland Region (Bamyan and Daikundi)                          7,601                          4,088                        34,192            2,981,943,797               366,511,333 

North East Region (Badakhshan, Baghlan, Kunduz 
and Takhar)                        56,734                        27,635                      264,736          16,951,271,105            1,640,773,275 

North West Region (Balkh, Jawajan, Samangan, 
Faryab and Sari Pul)                        73,561                        41,152                      340,730          23,450,629,044            2,728,823,080 

Southern Region (Kandahar, Hilmand, Nimroz, 
Uruzgan and Zabul)                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

South East Region (Paktia, Paktika, Khost and 
Ghazni)                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Eastern Region (Nangarhar, Nooristan, Kunar and 
Laghman)                          1,353                             333                        35,933            1,039,056,215                 35,329,638 

Western Region (Hirat, Badghis, Ghor and Farah)                        15,059                          7,938                        99,555            6,952,323,084               782,212,274 

Badakhshan  بدخشان                        25,504                        13,204                        84,391            5,246,088,117               672,028,028 

Badghees  يسبادغ                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Baghlan  بغلان                        15,912                          7,285                        75,265            5,374,204,300               564,681,657 

Balkh   بلخ                        41,133                        21,754                      213,771          14,679,463,565            1,556,115,798 

Bamyan  يانبام                          7,601                          4,088                        34,192            2,981,943,797               366,511,333 

Daikundi  يکندیدا                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Farah  فراه                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Faryab  يابفار                          9,984                          5,484                        42,803            2,783,110,275               287,864,926 

Ghazni  یغزن                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Ghor  غور                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Helmand  هلمند                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Herat   هرات                        15,059                          7,938                        99,555            6,952,323,084               782,212,274 

Jawzjan  جوزجان                        10,230                          6,238                        44,407            2,868,041,983               317,592,665 

Kabul  کابل                        75,930                        45,444                      391,673          28,225,336,698            2,867,959,995 

Kandahar  کندهار                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Kapisa يساکاپ                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Khost   خوست                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Kunarha  کنرها                                -                                  -                            1,703                 51,179,944                                -   

Kunduz  کندز                          5,257                          1,139                        62,467            3,586,143,883                 50,969,045 

Laghman  لغمان                                -                                  -                            4,954                 99,145,620                                -   

Logar   لوگر                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Nangarhar  ننگرهار                          1,353                             333                        29,276               888,730,651                 35,329,638 

Nemroz  يمروزن                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Noristan   نورستان                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Paktika   يکاپکت                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Paktya   ياپکت                                 -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Panjshir   يرپنجش                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Parwan  پروان                          7,126                          4,536                        63,080            2,805,141,111               233,005,994 

Samangan   سمنگان                          6,049                          3,130                        19,367            1,426,862,183               209,141,279 

Saripul   سر پل                          6,165                          4,546                        20,382            1,693,151,038               358,108,412 

Takhar  تخار                        10,061                          6,007                        42,613            2,744,834,804               353,094,544 

Urozgan  ارزگان                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Wardak  وردک                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   

Zabul  زابل                                -                                  -                                  -                                  -                                  -   
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